DPS7

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

3.90

416

4.76

4.88

4.84

3.99

2.79

1.95

1.32

1.22

0.90

0.65

0.59

0.63

1.05

1.33

1.59

2.69

5.03

515

5.16

512

492

1.79

Tussenafstand

3.76

5.32

221

2.95

2.38

2.21

0.92

1.70

1.6

115

111

111

1.74

163

1.41

1.27

1.57

3.54

1.42

1.49

1.54

0.95

0.15




